Alpha Timing - Contractor License

Girls 5k
Comp#

1 687
2 597
3 914
4 691
5 772
6 517
7 518
8 661
9 966
10 579
11 736
12 735
13 1034
14 788
15 912
16 918
17 830
18 734
19 783
20 753
21 784
22 893
23 689
24 695
25 594
26 852
27 713
28 519
29 508
30 857
31 593
32 858
33 890
34 502
35 907
36 599
37 603
38 909
39 849
40 737
41 666
42 533
43 848
44 604
45 728
46 911
47 968
48 946
49 853
50 686
51 697
52 566
53 688
54 662

Blue River CC Venue
Rankings
Dash CC

Name School
Cridge, Lily 10 1Indianapolis Bishop Chata
Gallagher, Bridget 10 Guerin Catholic
Shaw, Brenna 12 New Palestine
Loiselle, Emily 12 1Indianapolis Bishop Chata
Spidell, Julynne 11 Kokomo
Fleetwood, Abigail 10 Brown County
Gradolf, Hadley 10 Brown County
Dowty, Phoebe 9 1Indian Creek
Hiller, Lucy 9 Southport
Alanis, Carina 11 Frankfort
Thor, Ellie 12 1Indianapolis Cathedral
Sanders, Reese 11 1Indianapolis Cathedral
Douglas, Madeline 12 Waldron
Jones, Nadia 9 Lebanon
Mann, Kendall 12 New Palestine
Study, Courtney 9 New Palestine
Gaston, Emma 11 Monrovia
Marquart, Lucy 9 1Indianapolis Cathedral
Adams, Murphy 11 Lebanon
Bernath, Sarah 11 Indianapolis Lutheran
Coyle, Abbi 11 Lebanon
Mathews, Sydney 9 New Castle
Gantz, Alex 11 1Indianapolis Bishop Chata
Stickel, Mayan 11 1Indianapolis Bishop Chata
Bohbrink, Raegan 12 Guerin Catholic
Jenson, Alexandria 9 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
Jacob, Sarah 11 1Indianapolis Cardinal Rit
Koester, Emelia 12 Brown County
Webster, Hannah 9 Beech Grove
Small, Esther 12 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
Barrett, Rosie 10 Guerin Catholic
Tharp, Morgan 11 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
Harvey, Lydia 10 New Castle
Simon, Sophie 11 Beech Grove
Adam, Emily 11 New Palestine
Klavon, Joelle 11 Guerin Catholic
Woods, Sophia 12 Guerin Catholic
Flagle, Jocelynn 9 New Palestine
Cornelius, Melinda 10 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
Wojcieszek, Brooke 10 1Indianapolis Cathedral
Woodrum, Luci 12 1Indian Creek
Cook, Molley 11 Cascade
Carrell, Lydia 11 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
Wozniak, Allison 11 Guerin Catholic
Bradshaw, Sally 10 1Indianapolis Cathedral
Mann, Emma 11 New Palestine
Mitchell, Cece 10 Southport
Howard, Stefanie 11 Shelbyville
Jenson, Victoria 10 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
Bell, Caroline 10 1Indianapolis Bishop Chata
Zyromski, Anna 9 1Indianapolis Bishop Chata
Flick, Izzy 10 Danville
Foley, Mara 11 1Indianapolis Bishop Chata
Iaria, Paige 10 Indian Creek
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5k Dash CC

Stewart, Mallory
Lips, Macy
Schweitzer, Hallie
Collins, Arielle
Callahan, Kinley
Hostettler, Deirdre
Marshall, Paxton
Ulerick, Amanda
Meece, Izzy
Parsons, Emma
Scheidler, Madison
Wojtalik, Tess
Cerda-Duran, Andrea
Nicholson, Ella
Hicks, Carly
Breeden, Kiley
Larrison, Bella
Wojtalik, Sarah
Lucas, Kylee
Austin, Lexie
Howard, Jaleigha
Keller, Ally

Moore, Ava

Purlee, Madalyn
Garvin, Ella

Teed, Alex

Collins, Megan
Kelley, Priscilla
Reed-Gill, Alexis
Warrner, Robyn
Endres, Lila
Santelik, Emily
VanHouten, Lilly
Shostrand, Courtney
Seitzinger, Hannah
Gatto, Madison
Davis, Marion
Brattain, Kaila
Maxim, Simone
Sleppy, Bailey
Goodin, Maggie
Ludlow, Madelyn
Lach, Mary
Fisherkeller,
Overshiner,
Conrad, Jenna
Shaughnessy, Rachel
Copeland, Jaylee
Kernel, Savannah
Hogg, Audrey
Herrera, Sedalia
Thornburg, Abby
Antrim, Genny
Leavell, Sullie
Stoller, Gracie

Hazel

Alexandra
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Blue River CC Venue
Rankings
11 1Indianapolis Bishop Chata
12 Guerin Catholic
10 Triton Central
11 Monrovia
12 Guerin Catholic
11 1Indianapolis Bishop Chata
11 Indian Creek
11 Indian Creek
9 Southport
12 Cascade
10 Guerin Catholic
9 1Indianapolis Cathedral
10 Southport
12 Hagerstown
10 Cascade
12 Indian Creek
11 Waldron
11 1Indianapolis Cathedral
11 1Indianapolis Cathedral
9 Brown County
10 Lebanon
11 Guerin Catholic
10 Hagerstown
9 Brown County
10 New Castle
9 1Indianapolis Bishop Chata
12 New Palestine
11 Union County
9 Frankfort
11 Beech Grove
10 New Albany
11 New Palestine
11 Indianapolis Lutheran
9 Cascade
9 1Indian Creek
11 1Indianapolis Cathedral
10 Speedway
10 Shelbyville
10 Herron
11 New Palestine
11 Southwestern (Shelbyville
10 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
9 Hagerstown
11 Herron
11 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
11 Danville
11 Covenant Christian (Indpl
12 Kokomo
10 New Castle
9 Waldron
10 Kokomo
10 Cascade
12 Union County
9 New Palestine
10 Lebanon
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110 500
111 678
112 770
113 789
114 642
115 505
116 623
117 985
118 754
119 643
120 1021
121 964
122 771
123 996
124 1019
125 624
126 806
127 550
128 812
129 851
130 766
131 618
132 997
133 552
134 639
135 537
136 947
137 1037
138 581
139 874
140 982
141 807
142 850
143 805
144 804
145 814
146 765
147 1039
148 891
149 580
150 888
151 960
152 507
153 994
154 1038
155 769
156 790
157 625
158 536
159 815
160 993
161l 811
162 810
163 895
164 638

Contractor License

5k Dash CC

Puebla-Lobo,
Perez, Ayde
Mitchell, Leah
Keith, Sarah
Maring, Zyion
Underwood, Miranda
Pass, Taylor
Schlabach, Gracie
Murphy, Faith
Matthews, Geneva
Baumbauer, Kalin
Garcia, Evelyn
Nelson, Emma
DeVault, Emma
Alcorn, Haley
Smith, Jenna
Cotterman, Kaylee
Shaughnessy, Gabrielle
Roman, Jocelyn
Foster, Rissa
Bautista, Briana
Grams, Erika
Fenters, Kaiah
Snyder, Rachel
Bowling, Sophia
Needham, Faith
Kreider, Angel
Lozier, Cheyanne
Del Toro, Jennifer
Clark, Lauren
Drake, Jenna
Dillman, Janie
Eads, Hannah
Clevinger, Aysia
Clark, Iris
Sheets, Reina
Abney, Lindley
Redelman, Haley
Kernel, Jamie
Cook, Madyson
Farmer, Lily
Bolen, Josie
Warrner, Samantha
Brooks, Tabby
Rader, Lexi

Lewis, Kylie

Page, Breanna
Warfel, Jewelianna
Lookabill, Daisy
Vanette, Katherine
Allison, Brooke
Loy, Annikah
Heaston, Alexis
Watterson, Lauren
Benjamin, Jasmyn

Marta
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Blue River CC Venue
Rankings
10 Beech Grove
11 Indianapolis Arsenal Tech
9 Kokomo
9 Lebanon
9 Herron
9 Beech Grove
11 Hagerstown
11 Southwestern (Shelbyville
9 1Indianapolis Lutheran
11 Herron
12 Union County
9 Southport
10 Kokomo
12 Speedway
9 Union County
10 Hagerstown
11 McCutcheon
9 Covenant Christian (Indpl
9 McCutcheon
11 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
11 Kokomo
10 Hagerstown
12 Speedway
10 Covenant Christian (Indpl
11 Herron
12 Cascade
9 Shelbyville
11 Waldron
10 Frankfort
9 New Albany
11 Southwestern (Shelbyville
9 McCutcheon
9 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
10 McCutcheon
9 McCutcheon
10 McCutcheon
10 Kokomo
12 Waldron
11 New Castle
10 Frankfort
9 New Castle
9 Southport
11 Beech Grove
12 Speedway
11 Waldron
11 Kokomo
9 Lebanon
12 Hagerstown
10 Cascade
10 McCutcheon
10 Speedway
10 McCutcheon
9 McCutcheon
9 New Castle
11 Herron
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Blue River CC Venue
Rankings

....Girls 5k Dash CC

165 986 Scott, Madison 12 Southwestern (Shelbyville 28:57.79

166 998 Konrad, Avery 12 Speedway 28:58.27 128
167 1025 West, Julia 9 Union County 29:34.26 129
168 646 Robinson, Natalie 9 Herron 29:36.48 130
169 584 Vessels, Jalyn 10 Frankfort 29:40.55 131
170 714 Konger, Sophie 12 1Indianapolis Cardinal Rit 29:50.84

171 1022 Boone, Emma 9 Union County 30:01.25 132
172 503 Tula, Lakambria 12 Beech Grove 30:10.42 133
173 1023 Goecke, Juliana 9 Union County 30:22.93 134
174 945 Duffy, Jane 11 Shelbyville 30:41.81 135
175 943 Bradburn, Isabella 10 Shelbyville 30:43.05 136
176 873 Brown, McKenna 11 New Albany 31:12.67

177 834 Teters, Justis 10 Monrovia 31:20.35

178 894 McClure, Audra 12 New Castle 31:49.47 137
179 582 Garcia, Evelyn 10 Frankfort 32:25.04 138
180 813 Sheets, Hannah 11 McCutcheon 32:44.08

181 948 Malone, Abby 10 Shelbyville 32:58.15 139

182 1010 Bear, Brooke 10 Triton Central 35:26.77



